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Order No.

Part designation

Version

EAN
Qty.

Explosion-tested version "Ex e"

No. of cross-connected terminals

Pitch

Rated current, 2-pole

Rated current, multi-pole

Rated voltage
Type

Type of fixing
Function

No. of poles

Rated voltage
Rated current

DXF
STEP

ETIM 2.0
ETIM 3.0
eClass 4.1
eClass 5.0

1053260000

waQyv 16/2

Cross-connector / link for modular terminal, Pre-
assembled cross-connection, No. of poles: 2
4008190036553

50 pc(s).

No

2

12 mm

101 A

76 A

ov

Cross-connector

Screwed

Pre-assembled cross-connection
2

oV
101 A

08874_WQV_16-2_DXF.dxf
1053260000_08874_WQV_16-2_STP.stp

EC000489
EC000489
27-14-11-99
27-14-11-40
—-
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eClass 5.1 27-14-11-40

Similar products

1055160000 WQV 16/3 Cross-connector / link for modular terminal, Pre-assembled cross-
connection, No. of poles: 3

1055260000 WQV 16/4 Cross-connector / link for modular terminal, Pre-assembled cross-
connection, No. of poles: 4

1053360000 WQV 16/10 Cross-connector / link for modular terminal, Pre-assembled cross-

connection, No. of poles: 10



