

General ordering data	
Order No.	1053260000
Part designation	WQV 16/2
Version	Cross-connector / link for modular terminal, Pre-
	assembled cross-connection, No. of poles: 2
EAN	4008190036553
Qty.	50 pc(s).
Additional technical data	
Explosion-tested version "Ex e"	No
Cross-connector	<u>^</u>
No. of cross-connected terminals	2
Pitch	12 mm
Rated current, 2-pole	101 A
Rated current, multi-pole	76 A
Rated voltage	0 V
Туре	Cross-connector
Type of fixing	Screwed
Function	Pre-assembled cross-connection
No. of poles	2
Define defe	
Rating data	0 V
Rated voltage	
Rated current	101 A
Downloads	
DXF	08874 WQV 16-2 DXF.dxf
STEP	1053260000 08874 WQV 16-2 STP.stp
5121	
Classifications	
ETIM 2.0	EC000489
ETIM 3.0	EC000489
eClass 4.1	27-14-11-99
eClass 5.0	27-14-11-40



## Classifications

eClass 5.1

27-14-11-40

## Similar products

1055160000	WQV 16/3	Cross-connector / link for modular terminal, Pre-assembled cross- connection, No. of poles: 3
1055260000	WQV 16/4	Cross-connector / link for modular terminal, Pre-assembled cross- connection, No. of poles: 4
1053360000	WQV 16/10	Cross-connector / link for modular terminal, Pre-assembled cross- connection, No. of poles: 10

